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Current M&A Opportunities available across MGI Worldwide
and Mackrell International

If you have an opportunity to list or would like to learn more about M&A activities, please contact
Nicki Lynn at nicki.lynn@mgiworld.com or Keith Heddle at keith.heddle@mackrell.net 

Buy

Sector: 3PL operations
Location: Mexico
Size: TBD

Highlights: Majos global seeking 
to purchase 3PL operation in 
Mexico. Must have experience 
& proper authorizations to 
perform under Section 321, 
Trade Facilitation and Trade 
Enforcement Act of the USA

Rodrigo Rojas
Gonzalez Calvillo
rrojas@gcsc.com.mx 
Member of Mackrell International

Buy

Sector: Various
Location: EU, not UK
Size: Euro 5-10 million pa

Highlights: Advisor in 
procurement. Commercial and 
supply chain and operations 
consultancy, active in financial 
services, life sciences, retail and 
consumer & Public sector, 
wishing to expand in the EU. 

Aram van Bunge
Ten Holter Noordam
bunge@thna.nl 
Member of Mackrell International

Sell

Sector: Manufacturing
Location: USA
Size: $156m

Highlights: Both parties are 
ESOP’s.  Strategic buyer.  
International component.  
Investment banker that 
specializes in ESOP’s was 
extremely helpful.

Steven Siner
Hoge Fenton
steven.siner@hogefenton.com 
Member of Mackrell International

Sell/Invest

Sector: Materials Equipment
Location: Australia
Size: Sales $20m PA

Highlights: Innovative business 
with a strong management 
team in place, including the CEO 
who holds 15% of the equity, 
seeking an acquirer for the 
balance of equity.

Chris Grelis
MGI Dobbyn Carafa
cgrelis@mgidc.com 
Member of MGI Worldwide

Join us for the next
M&A Group Calls

21 February 2024
08:30 and 16:00 London GMT

Register via mgiworld.com or contact Nicki Lynn for 
more details
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